

SUGGESTED USE: 1 capsule taken 3 times daily preferably with meals for 20 days. Repeat in 2 to 3 weeks if necessary or as directed by a healthcare professional.

- **Perfect for travelers!**
- **Gentle on you**
- **Safe detox formula**
- **Vegetarian friendly**
- **NON-GMO ingredients**

CAUTION: Do not exceed recommended dose nor use for a period of more than twenty days. This product is not intended for pregnant or nursing mothers nor children under 18 years of age. Individuals with a known medical condition should consult a physician before using this or any dietary supplement. This product is manufactured and packaged in a facility which may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and crustacean shellfish.

**KEEP OUT OF THE REACH OF CHILDREN.
DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING.
STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.**

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.



IntestinePro

MAXIMUM STRENGTH INTESTINE SUPPORT

IntestinePro is a vegetarian friendly herbal intestine complex for humans that helps eliminate toxins from your body and supports intestinal health.

18 Top Ingredients
3rd Party Certified
NON-GMO Formula



Dietary
Supplement

60 Vegetarian
Capsules

Supplement Facts

Serving size: 1 Vegetable Capsule
Servings per container: 60

Amount Per Serving	%Daily Value
Zinc (glycinate)	5mg 45%
Proprietary Blend	737.5mg *

Consisting of: Black Walnut Hull Powder, Cranberry Fruit (11% extract), Garlic Bulb Extract (1.2% allicin), Apple Pectin Fruit Powder, Carrot Root Powder, Papaya Fruit Powder, Pau D'Arco Bark Powder, Pumpkin Seed Powder, Wood Betony Powder (aerial parts & flowers), Butternut Bark Powder, Cloves Seed Powder, Wormwood Herb Powder, Oregon Grape Root Powder, Blueberry Leaf (20% extract), *Coptis chinensis* Root (5% extract), Goldenseal Root (5% extract) and *Echinacea angustifolia* Root Powder.

*Daily Value not established

Other ingredients: Vegetable cellulose, rice flour, vegetable magnesium stearate, and vegetable stearic acid.

ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS TREE NUTS (BLACK WALNUT)
6597-VLI322-60



Manufactured For:
Terapeutics Inc
P.O. Box 297203
Brooklyn, NY 11229
www.terapeutics.com
contact@terapeutics.com



X0000Q9NND7